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Lease Expiration:

Annual Rent:

Options:

Increases:

Building Size:

Lot Size:

Lease Type:

Guarantee:

Price:

April 21, 2032

$60,000

Two (2) @ Five (5) Years

15% In Option Period

2,427 SF 

.35 Acre

NNN

Corporate

$1,043,478 | 5.75% CAP
Highlights

F inancial Info

Located on SW corner of W. Patrick St with tra�c counts 
in excess of 45,000 VPD
Tra�c light regulated intersection
Area retailers include Starbucks, Red Lobster, Lidl, Taco 
Bell, Bank of America, H Mart and more.



W. Patrick St (Hwy 40 W) - 45,689 VPD

PROPERTY AERIAL
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W. Patrick St - 45,689 VPD
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Frederick County Square Shopping Center



POPULATION:

2029 POPULATION PROJECTION

2024 POPULATION

2020 POPULATION

ANNUAL GROWTH 2020-2024

ANNUAL GROWTH 2024-2029

2024 POPULATION BY RACE:

WHITE

BLACK

AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

ASIAN

HAWAIIAN & PACIFIC ISLANDER

TWO OR MORE RACES

HISPANIC ORIGIN

HOUSEHOLDS:

2020 HOUSEHOLDS

2024 HOUSEHOLDS

2029 HOUSEHOLD PROJECTION

ANNUAL GROWTH 2020-2024

ANNUAL GROWTH 2024-2029

OWNER OCCUPIED HOUSEHOLDS

RENTER OCCUPIED HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HOUSEHOLD INCOME

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

DEMOGRAPHICS
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1 MILE

23,760

21,093

20,319

1.00%

2.50%

7,742

4,487

260

1,554

28

7,022

6,827

7,230

7,537

8,525

1.20%

2.60%

3,863

4,662

$93,939 

$72,265

3 MILE

103,620

91,148

82,568

2.60%

2.70%

46,164

16,494

1,058

6,010

120

21,302

18,847

31,892

35,386

40,397

2.20%

2.80%

21,888

18,510

$102,798 

$80,054

5 MILE

158,082

138,960

125,278

2.70%

2.80%

77,226

22,895

1,357

8,847

175

28,460

24,184

47,432

52,834

60,350

2.30%

2.80%

38,044

22,306

$115,397 

$93,053



PROPERTY PHOTOS
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A A-1 (S&P)
Credit Rating

78,029+
Locations

$86.83 Billion 
Revenue
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Frederick, MD
Frederick is a city in, and the county seat of, Fred-
erick County, Maryland, United States. Frederick's 

population was 78,171 people as of the 2020 
census, making it the second-largest incorporat-
ed city in Maryland behind Baltimore. It is a part 

of the Washington metropolitan area and the 
greater Washington–Baltimore combined statisti-

cal area.
Frederick is home to Frederick Municipal Airport 
(IATA: FDK), which accommodates general avia-

tion, and Fort Detrick, a U.S. Army bioscience and 
communications research installation and Freder-

ick County's largest employer.



$1,043,478 | 5.75% CAP
1042 W Patrick St | Frederick, MD 21703

FOR MORE INFORMATION

125 Newtown Rd, Suite 300
Plainview, NY 11803

Main | (516) 864.8000
www.SilberProperties.com


